BZN® Compacts
Tool Blanks
and Inserts
TOOLMAKER SOLUTIONS
Polycrystalline cubic boron
nitride blanks and cut
shapes for milling
and turning tools

3 13 (or 10 or 8) +0.3 / -0.0 +0.1 / -0.0 1.5 - 8.5
*Dimensions noted in parenthesis are available upon request.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 60157301   BDP1-N R4.3L8.0N8.0 2.0 91
HYPERION ITEM #
60157301
BZN DRILL PIN
BDP1-N
DIAMETER
4.3
LENGTH
8.0
LAYER
2.0
PRODUCT
9100
6
CU
TT
IN
G
 S
PE
ED
 (m
/m
in
)
INTERRUPTION LEVEL
0
90
270
180
360
H05 H25H15 H35
HPT130
BZN 9500
HPT135
V25
V35
V20
Machining of hardened steels continues to be ever more challenging as alloying compositions change and machine
tools and fabrication features evolve. The variety of applications at any end user requires a stocking of multiple PCBN
grades. Thus, there is an inherent need for PCBN grades that can adequately cover these wide ranging applications.
With this motivation, Hyperion introduced the BZN V-Series, i.e., Versatility-Series, to allow customers maximum
flexibility in machining of hardened ferrous materials. The BZN V-Series grades are designed to provide versatility in
three key aspects:
- Workpiece composition – case hardened, bearing steels, powder metal alloys, alloy steels, and tool steels
- Application demands – turning, milling and reaming
- Component type – bearings, shafts, gears, CV joint components, valve seat machining, and die/mold components.
In addition to versatility in applications, the BZN V-Series provides customers with enhanced wear and fracture
resistance, performance repeatability, and uniform layer thickness.
BZN V-SERIES COMPACTS
To see size and availability, please visit www.HyperionMT.com.
6
7
APPLICATIONS
BZN Grade V20 is recommended for machining:
- Hardened steel (wet and dry)
- Valve seat materials
- Cold work tool steels.
GRADE SUMMARY
BZN V20
- Designed for continuous to mild interrupted turning
- Excellent balance of flank and crater wear resistance
- Good chipping resistance
- Suitable for both wet and dry conditions.
PCBN GRADE FOR HARDENED STEEL MACHINING
To see size and availability, please visit www.HyperionMT.com.
Work Material - 100Cr6, HRc 58
Taper bearing
Vc = 200 m/min, ap = 0.17 mm, f = 0.15-0.2 mm/rev, wet
NUMBER OF COMPONENTS
G